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Fee Structure of B.Tech. Students Admitted in Session 2018-19, 2019-20 & 2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  

2021-2022 

V Semester  

2021-2022 

VII Semester  

2021-2022 

(A) University    
1.  Tuition Fee 55000 55000 55000 
2.  Registration / Admission Fee 200 200 200 
3.  University Development Fee 1000 1000 1000 

TOTAL 56200 56200 56200 
(B) Hostel Charges    

1.  Room Rent 4800 4800 4800 
2.  Electricity & Water  6300 6300 6300 
3.  Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 2500 2500 
4.  House Keeping 3800 3800 3800 
5.  Hostel Caution Money - - - 

TOTAL 17400 17400 17400 
(C) Examination Charges     

1.  University Exam 5000 5000 5000 
2.  Enrolment - - - 
3.  Mark-sheet Fee - - - 
4.  Contingencies 500 500 500 

TOTAL 5500 5500 5500 
(D) User Charges     
1.  Recreation Fee 1500 1500 1500 
2.  University Day Fee 400 400 400 
3.  Student Activities and magazines 2200 2200 2200 
4.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 2400 (4800) 2400 (4800) 
5.  Student Welfare Fund 900 900 900 
6.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 4900 4900 
7.  Training & Placement Fee 1000 1000 1000 
8.  Industrial Tour - - - 
9.  Medical Fee 1000 1000 1000 
10.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 1200 1200 
11.  Laboratory Fee 2000 2000 2000 

TOTAL 17500 (19900) 17500 (19900) 17500 (19900) 
(E) Other Charges     

1.  Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - - - 
2.  Alumni Association Membership - - - 
3.  Information Brochure - - - 
4.  Connectivity Charges - - - 

TOTAL - - - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 96600 96600 96600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 81600 81600 

 
81600 

 
Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 

2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
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Fee Structure of BBA Students Admitted in Session  2019-20 & 2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  

2021-2022 

V Semester  

2021-2022 

(A) University   
1. Tuition Fee 40000 40000 
2. Registration / Admission Fee 200 200 
3. University Development Fee 1000 1000 

TOTAL 41200 41200 
(B) Hostel Charges   
1. Room Rent 4800 4800 
2. Electricity & Water  6300 6300 
3. Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 2500 

   4. House Keeping 3800 3800 
5. Hostel Caution Money - - 

TOTAL 17400 17400 
(C) Examination Charges    

1.  University Exam 5000 5000 
2.  Enrolment - - 
3.  Mark-sheet Fee - - 
4.  Contingencies 500 500 

TOTAL 5500 5500 
(D) User Charges    
1.  Recreation Fee 1500 1500 
2.  University Day Fee 400 400 
3.  Student Activities and magazines 2200 2200 
4.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 2400 (4800) 
5.  Student Welfare Fund 900 900 
6.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 4900 
7.  Training & Placement Fee 1000 1000 
8.  Industrial Tour - - 
9.  Medical Fee 1000 1000 
10.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 1200 
11.  Laboratory Fee 2000 2000 

TOTAL 17500 (19900) 17500 (19900) 
(E) Other Charges    
1. Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - - 
2. Alumni Association Membership - - 
3. Information Brochure - - 
4. Connectivity Charges - - 

TOTAL - - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

81600 81600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 66600 66600 

Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 
2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
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Fee Structure of M.Tech Students Admitted in Session  2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  
2021-2022 

(A) University  
1. Tuition Fee 55000 
2. Registration / Admission Fee 200 

4.  University Development Fee 1000 
TOTAL 41200 

(B) Hostel Charges  
6.  Room Rent 4800 
7.  Electricity & Water  6300 
8.  Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 
9.  House Keeping 3800 
10.  Hostel Caution Money - 

TOTAL 17400 
(C) Examination Charges   

5.  University Exam 5000 
6.  Enrolment - 
7.  Mark-sheet Fee - 
8.  Contingencies 500 

TOTAL 5500 
(D) User Charges   
1. Recreation Fee 1500 
2. University Day Fee 400 
3. Student Activities and magazines 2200 

12.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 
13.  Student Welfare Fund 900 
14.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 
15.  Training & Placement Fee 1000 
16.  Industrial Tour - 
17.  Medical Fee 1000 
18.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 
19.  Laboratory Fee 2000 

TOTAL 17500 (19900) 
(E) Other Charges   

9.  Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - 
10.  Alumni Association Membership - 
11.  Information Brochure - 
12.  Connectivity Charges - 

TOTAL - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

81600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

66600 

Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 
2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
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Fee Structure of MCA Students Admitted in Session 2019-20 & 2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  
2021-2022 

V Semester  
2021-2022 

(A) University   
5.  Tuition Fee 30000 30000 
6.  Registration / Admission Fee 200 200 
7.  University Development Fee 1000 1000 

TOTAL 31200 31200 
(B) Hostel Charges   

11.  Room Rent 4800 4800 
12.  Electricity & Water  6300 6300 
13.  Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 2500 
14.  House Keeping 3800 3800 
15.  Hostel Caution Money - - 

TOTAL 17400 17400 
(C) Examination Charges    

5.  University Exam 5000 5000 
6.  Enrolment - - 
7.  Mark-sheet Fee - - 
8.  Contingencies 500 500 

TOTAL 5500 5500 
(D) User Charges    

20.  Recreation Fee 1500 1500 
21.  University Day Fee 400 400 
22.  Student Activities and magazines 2200 2200 
23.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 2400 (4800) 
24.  Student Welfare Fund 900 900 
25.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 4900 
26.  Training & Placement Fee 1000 1000 
27.  Industrial Tour - - 
28.  Medical Fee 1000 1000 
29.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 1200 
30.  Laboratory Fee 2000 2000 

TOTAL 17500 (19900) 17500 (19900) 
(E) Other Charges    

13.  Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - - 
14.  Alumni Association Membership - - 
15.  Information Brochure - - 
16.  Connectivity Charges - - 

TOTAL - - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

71600 71600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

56600 56600 

Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 
2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
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Fee Structure of M.B.A. Students Admitted in Session  2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  
2021-2022 

(A) University  
8.  Tuition Fee 60000 
9.  Registration / Admission Fee 200 
10.  University Development Fee 1000 

TOTAL 61200 
(B) Hostel Charges  

16.  Room Rent 4800 
17.  Electricity & Water  6300 
18.  Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 
19.  House Keeping 3800 
20.  Hostel Caution Money - 

TOTAL 17400 
(C) Examination Charges   

9.  University Exam 5000 
10.  Enrolment - 
11.  Mark-sheet Fee - 
12.  Contingencies 500 

TOTAL 5500 
(D) User Charges   

31.  Recreation Fee 1500 
32.  University Day Fee 400 
33.  Student Activities and magazines 2200 
34.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 
35.  Student Welfare Fund 900 
36.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 
37.  Training & Placement Fee 1000 
38.  Industrial Tour - 
39.  Medical Fee 1000 
40.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 
41.  Laboratory Fee 2000 

TOTAL 17500 (19900) 
(E) Other Charges   

17.  Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - 
18.  Alumni Association Membership - 
19.  Information Brochure - 
20.  Connectivity Charges - 

TOTAL - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

101600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

86600 

Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 
2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
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Fee Structure of M.Sc Students Admitted in Session 2020-21 
 

Sl.No Fee / Charges 
III Semester  
2021-2022 

(A) University  
11.  Tuition Fee 18000 
12.  Registration / Admission Fee 200 
13.  University Development Fee 1000 

TOTAL 19200 
(B) Hostel Charges  

21.  Room Rent 4800 
22.  Electricity & Water  6300 
23.  Mess Establishment and maintenance 2500 
24.  House Keeping 3800 
25.  Hostel Caution Money - 

TOTAL 17400 
(C) Examination Charges   

13.  University Exam 5000 
14.  Enrolment - 
15.  Mark-sheet Fee - 
16.  Contingencies 500 

TOTAL 5500 
(D) User Charges   

42.  Recreation Fee 1500 
43.  University Day Fee 400 
44.  Student Activities and magazines 2200 
45.  Bus Charges for Hosteller (For Day Scholar) 2400 (4800) 
46.  Student Welfare Fund 900 
47.  Internet & Computing Resource Charges 4900 
48.  Training & Placement Fee - 
49.  Industrial Tour - 
50.  Medical Fee 1000 
51.  Library and book bank Fee 1200 
52.  Laboratory Fee 2000 

TOTAL 16500 (18900) 
(E) Other Charges   

21.  Caution Money/Library/W.S/Lab - 
22.  Alumni Association Membership - 
23.  Information Brochure - 
24.  Connectivity Charges - 

TOTAL - 
Total Amount For Hosteller of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

58600 

Total Amount For Day Scholar of University 
(Excluding Mess  Advance) 

43600 

Note:  1. Academic Registration in II, IV, VI and VIII semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 100.00 only. 
2. Mess Advance Fee of Rs. 12000.00 will be deposited in respective hostel in each semester. 
3. 1st year NRI candidate will pay tuition fees 7000 or its equivalent Indian Currency. 
4. Tuition Fee under Fee waiver (FW) sachem is exempted. 
5. Due to COVID pandemic, part payment of fee amount (Half in odd semester and half in even 

semester) has been permitted in Session 2021-22. 
 

 


